LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE NOYON

20170819 - NOYON - JEUNES - L'ESPOIR

DU 19/08/17

LACHER : 08'20''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.
Num Nom Loc. No alu
1 MAYEUR WILLY BAUDOUR 171014087
2 LEROY RICHARD HORNU 171019468
3 FOUCART MICHEL HERCHIES 171014501
4 CIRIER-RUELLE STIRAULT 171031145
5 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023046
6 DRAMAIX ROBERT STIRAULT 171014735
7 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023061
8 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023026
9 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023077
10 CHIACCHIETTA P HAUTRAGE 171013069
11 CHIACCHIETTA P HAUTRAGE 171013079
12 MASY HILAIRE HERCHIES 171014908
13 STOREZ ERIC HORNU 171019782
14 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023054
15 MASY HILAIRE HERCHIES 171023246
16 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023028
17 MASY HILAIRE HERCHIES 171014478
18 DRAMAIX ROBERT STIRAULT 171014745
19 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023020
20 FLAMME BERNARD HORNU 171020536
21 TOMASI J-PIERRE BOUSSU 171066253
22 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 171014497
23 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 171013737
24 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 171086636
25 MAYEUR WILLY BAUDOUR 171014086
26 MAYEUR WILLY BAUDOUR 171014073
27 DECLERCK BAUD. THULIN 171014313
28 DECLERCK BAUD. THULIN 171014360
29 DECLERCK BAUD. THULIN 171045300
30 DECLERCK BAUD. THULIN 171014358
31 DECLERCK BAUD. THULIN 171014311
32 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023013
33 DECLERCK BAUD. THULIN 171014332
34 LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 171014802
35 DRAMAIX ROBERT STIRAULT 171014749
36 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 171023937
37 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 171023935
38 DECLERCK BAUD. THULIN 171014342
39 DECLERCK BAUD. THULIN 171014307
40 GENLAIN-DUPONT SIRAULT 171015294
41 CIRIER-RUELLE SIRAULT 171031152
42 CIRIER-RUELLE SIRAULT 171031194
43 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 171086720
44 TOMASI J-PIERRE BOUSSU 171020304
45 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 171083386
46 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 171086622
47 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023050
48 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023021
49 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 171086614
50 FOUCART MICHEL HERCHIES 171014512
51 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023092
52 DRAMAIX ROBERT STIRAULT 171014746
53 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 171015126
54 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 17402246
55 FOUCART MICHEL HERCHIES 171014530
56 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 171015165
57 DEMOUSTIER G BOUSSU 171019431
58 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 171015147
59 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023045
60 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 171015101
61 TOMASI SERGE HAININ 171020991
62 DRAMAIX ROBERT STIRAULT 171014741
63 TOMASI SERGE HAININ 171020116
64 STOREZ ERIC HORNU 171019783
65 MASY HILAIRE HERCHIES 171014913
66 MASY HILAIRE HERCHIES 171014924
67 MASY HILAIRE HERCHIES 171013177
68 FOUCART MICHEL HERCHIES 171014557
69 FOUCART MICHEL HERCHIES 171014540
70 GENLAIN-DUPONT SIRAULT 171015287
71 FOUCART MICHEL HERCHIES 171023252
72 FOUCART MICHEL HERCHIES 171014514
73 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 171014456
74 LEROY RICHARD HORNU 171019457
75 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 171015108
76 MAYEUR WILLY BAUDOUR 171014072
77 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 181015133
78 MAYEUR WILLY BAUDOUR 171014091
79 DECLERCK BAUD. THULIN 171014327
80 DECLERCK BAUD. THULIN 171014317
81 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 171086602
82 FLAMME BERNARD HORNU 171020567
83 FLAMME BERNARD HORNU 171020262
84 CANTINEAU FR SIRAULT 171087353
85 CAVENAILE BERN WARQUIGNIES 171020224
86 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 171014496
87 MASY HILAIRE HERCHIES 171014915
88 CAVENAILE BERN WARQUIGNIES 171020237
89 SAUDOYER KEVIN TERTRE 171023065
90 FLAMME BERNARD HORNU 171020545
91 CAVENAILE BERN WARQUIGNIES 171020219
92 GENLAIN-DUPONT SIRAULT 171015286
93 GENLAIN-DUPONT SIRAULT 171015298
94 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 171086717

engages : 33 487 P
Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance Vitesse

1/ 5 09.30.010 O 0 116161 1659.04

6/ 6 09.27.487 O 1 108700 1602.9612
19/ 24 09.37.360 O 0 124156  1599.9485
4/ 10 09.33.163 1 0 117061 1597.6225
5/ 85 09.30.480 O 0 113010 1596.1864
3/ 8 09.33.360 O 0 117377 1594.7962
19/ 85 09.30.550 O 0 2 1593.553

2/ 85 09.30.560 O 0 3 1593.1936
15/ 85 09.31.010 O 0 4 1591.3092
2/ 3 09.32.130 0 0 114595 1586.8147
1/ 3 09.32.180 0 0 2 1584.993

2/ 12 09.36.317 O 1 121224 1584.0477
3/ 7 09.30.500 O 0 112008  1581.2968
3/ 85 09.31.290 O 0 5 1580.9353
8/ 12 09.36.417 0 1 2 1580.5985
20/ 85 09.31.330 O 0 6 1579.4549
12/ 12 09.36.537 0 1 3 1576.4875
5/ 8 09.34.280 0 0 2 1576.2283
9/ 85 09.32.040 O 0 7 1568.1241
2/ 18 09.29.233 1 0 108736 1567.0721
4/ 4 09.31.290 0 0 111560 1560.6507
3/ 14 09.37.380 O 0 120913  1557.4948
6/ 14 09.37.500 O 0 2 1553.4927
1/ 12 09.49.350 O 0 139155  1553.3639
2/ 5 09.35.270 0 0 2 1539.5759
4/ 5 09.35.370 0 0 3 1536.1758
20/ 28 09.30.470 O 0 108607  1534.3657
1/ 28 09.30.480 O 0 2 1533.9971
14/ 28 09.30.570 O 0 3 1530.7541
24/ 28 09.31.000 O 0 4 1529.6761
12/ 28 09.31.040 O 0 5 1528.2339
14/ 85 09.34.000 O 0 8 1527.1622
3/ 28 09.31.090 O 0 6 1526.4511
3/ 6 09.35.050 O 0 114376  1523.3275
1/ 8 09.37.090 O 0 3 1521.4128
1/ 12 09.31.480 O 0 109047 1518.7604
10/ 12 09.32.010 O 0 2 1514.1842
21/ 28 09.31.450 O 0 7 1513.6864
2/ 28 09.31.450 O 0 8 1513.6864
5/ 14 09.37.120 O 0 116657 1511.1011
1/ 10 09.37.403 1 0 2 1507.1197
7/ 10 09.37.423 1 0 3 1506.4796
7/ 12 09.52.290 O 0 2 1504.6549
2/ 4 09.34.110 0 0 2 1503.8486
12/ 12 09.32.350 O 0 3 1502.3766
3/ 12 09.52.380 O 0 3 1502.2184
16/ 85 09.35.230 O 0 9 1499.1443
8/ 85 09.35.260 O 0 10 1498.1507
11/ 12 09.52.540 O 0 4 1497.9009
16/ 24 09.42.590 O 0 2 1496.1618
6/ 85 09.35.410 O 0 11 1493.2019
4/ 8 09.38.370 0 0 4 1493.0232
28/ 49 09.36.297 O 1 114192 1492.8034
41/ 49 09.36.370 O 0 2 1490.4265
11/ 24 09.43.210 O 0 3 1489.5741
47/ 49 09.36.460 O 0 3 1487.5142
1/ 4 09.34.240 0 0 110379  1483.5887
14/ 49 09.37.170 O 0 4 1477 .5824
21/ 85 09.36.370 O 0 12 1474.9991
25/ 49 09.37.260 O 0 5 1474.7201
2/ 3 09.34.280 O 0 109634 1472.2494
2/ 8 09.39.520 0 0 5 1469.6559
3/ 3 09.34.450 0 0 2 1466.6756
2/ 7 09.36.280 0 0 2 1464.7887
1/ 12 09.42.467 O 1 4 1464.4471
10/ 12 09.43.237 O 1 5 1453.6124
9/ 12 09.43.267 O 1 6 1452.7413
17/ 24 09.45.290 O 0 4 1452.4057
23/ 24 09.45.320 O 0 5 1451.5568
7/ 14 09.40.230 O 0 2 1451.2645
18/ 24 09.45.380 O 0 6 1449.8616
10/ 24 09.45.430 O 0 7 1448.4408
5/ 14 09.43.330 0 0 3 1447.1932
2/ 6 09.35.177 O 1 2 1443.655

26/ 49 09.39.217 O 1 6 1438.875

3/ 5 09.41.160 O 0 4 1429.3748
3/ 49 09.40.057 O 1 7 1425.707

5/ 5 09.41.360 O 0 5 1423.5417
4/ 28 09.36.250 O 0 9 1421.2414
8/ 28 09.36.320 O 0 10 1419.0872
2/ 12 09.58.050 O 0 5 1418.7474
16/ 18 09.36.423 1 0 2 1417.5868
8/ 18 09.37.043 1 0 3 1410.8366
11/ 12 09.43.480 O 0 117699 1404.5226
1/ 10 09.37.280 O 0 108672  1402.8166
1/ 14 09.46.200 O 0 4 1400.5421
3/ 12 09.46.477 O 1 7 1396.6703
3/ 10 09.37.570 O 0 2 1394.1245
13/ 85 09.42.080 O 0 13 1375.939

12/ 18 09.39.023 1 0 4 1375.7433
8/ 10 09.39.080 O 0 3 1373.2829
10/ 14 09.45.200 O 0 3 1367.0796
1/ 14 09.45.250 O 0 4 1365.7352
6/ 12 10.02.270 O 0 6 1358.2724

Heure -800



FLAMME BERNARD
CAVENAILE BERN
FOUCART MICHEL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
GUERY SALVATORE
CANTINEAU FR
CANTINEAU FR
LECOMTE TOPHE
CARLIER MICHEL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
GENLAIN-DUPONT
SURAIN GEORGES
STOREZ ERIC
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CIRIER-RUELLE
TOMASI J-PIERRE
GENLAIN-DUPONT
SURAIN GEORGES
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SURAIN GEORGES
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CIRIER-RUELLE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SURAIN GEORGES
GENLAIN-DUPONT
LECOMTE TOPHE
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES
DECLERCK BAUD.
SURAIN GEORGES
DECLERCK BAUD.
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES
DECLERCK BAUD.
SURAIN GEORGES
CAVENAILE BERN
VIENNE J-PIERRE
GENLAIN-DUPONT
CAVENAILE BERN
DRAMAIX ROBERT
STOREZ ERIC
SURAIN GEORGES
FLAMME BERNARD
MASY HILAIRE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LECOMTE TOPHE
CIRIER-RUELLE
SURAIN GEORGES
LECOMTE TOPHE
FLAMME BERNARD
DECLERCK BAUD.
FLAMME BERNARD
CAVENAILE BERN
CANTINEAU FR
FOUCART MICHEL
GENLAIN-DUPONT
DECLERCK BAUD.
DECLERCK BAUD.
SURAIN GEORGES
FLAMME BERNARD
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES

HORNU
WARQUIGNIES
HERCHIES
TERTRE
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
TERTRE
HERCHIES
TERTRE
SIRAULT
HAUTRAGE
HORNU
TERTRE
SIRAULT
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
BASSILLY
HAUTRAGE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
THULIN
HAUTRAGE
THULIN
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
THULIN
HAUTRAGE
WARQUIGNIES
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
SIRAULT
HORNU
HAUTRAGE
HORNU
HERCHIES
TERTRE
TERTRE
SIRAULT
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
HORNU
THULIN
HORNU
WARQUIGNIES
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
THULIN
THULIN
HAUTRAGE
HORNU
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE

20170819
171020569
171020218
171014525
171023084
171004321
171087313
171087345
171014829
171004286
171023056
171015212
171015113
171019790
171023043
171031156
171020307
171015276
171015160
171023051
17402249
171023015
171031188
171023057
174012690
171010736
171015293
171014821
171015152
171015167
171015106
171015127
17402252
171015168
171015135
17402247
171014344
171015120
171014322
171015138
171015200
171014350
171015134
171020248
171019738
171015281
171020252
171023415
171019777
171015154
171020551
171023247
171023031
171014819
171031193
17402251
171023410
171020556
171014316
171020568
171020225
171087356
171014537
171015285
171014315
171014325
171015116
171020554
17402245
171015150
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.103
.090
.480
.380
.333
.310
.360
.190
-390
.500
.380
.507
.450
.310
.413
.340
.410
.020
.140
.090
.330
.423
.380
.430
.410
.360
.550
.550
.140
.277
477
.520
.580
.037
.060
.540
.207
.040
.377
.447
.250
.037
.430
.167
.160
-590
.130
.060
.567
.513
.507
.360
-590
.293
.047
.190
.563
.160
.263
.350
.110
-390
.460
.080
.210
.087
.583
.367
.437
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5 1356.
4 1355.
8 1352.
14 1351.
121837  1345.
2 1344.
3 1343.
2 1340.
5 1333.
15 1332.
5 1331.
8 1330.
3 1321.
16 1321.
4 1319.
3 1319.
6 1315.
9 1312.
17 1310.
10 1310.
18 1305.
5 1304.
19 1304.
7 1303.
11 1302.
7 1301.
3 1300.
12 1298.
13 1294.
14 1290.
15 1286.
16 1284.
17 1283.
18 1282.
19 1281.
11 1279.
20 1278.
12 1276.
21 1274.
22 1272.
13 1271.
23 1267.

1267.
109223 1265.

1264.
6 1263.
6 1259.
4 1257.
24 1255.
6 1251.
8 1251.
20 1247.
4 1243.
6 1238.
25 1226.
5 1225.
7 1222.
14 1216.
8 1215.
7 1213.
4 1211.
9 1209.
9 1205.
15 1204.
16 1202.
26 1187.
9 1182.
27 1181.
28 1180.

284

8577
4618
2608
4475
8702
5959
6003
8444
1467
1994
2114
6283
4917
9192
1907
4382
0541
5191
2926
7192
9551
4682
9628
3277
9755
9543
8614
2096
8594
0184
9765
5321
163

6162
2344
1017
723

0662
4051
4916
9266
7998
9427
3416
8777
1802
1044
616

9256
7321
351

4471
8981
842

6716
6045
6534
7695
0873
1069
508

5453
9637
0697
7061
2729
965

5476



